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ICOMOS 19th General Assembly and Scientific Symposium - Delhi, India 
 
GA and Scientific Symposium: 11-15 December 2017 
Pre-Meetings: 8-10 December 2017 and Post-Meetings and Tours: 16-17 December 2017  
 

Pre-Meetings: 8-10 December 

Friday, 8 December Bureau Meeting 

 Board Reception 

  

Saturday, 9 December Board Meeting 

 
Regional Meetings of National Committees (Asia-Pacific, Arab States, Africa, 
Americas & Caribbean, Europe) 

 International Scientific Committees Meetings (TBC) 

  

Sunday, 10 December Scientific Council Meeting 

 National Committees Meeting 

GA and Scientific Symposium: 11-15 December 

Monday, 11 December Technical Opening of the Extraordinary General Assembly 

 Advisory Committee Meeting  

 Board Meeting 

  

Tuesday, 12 December Extraordinary General Assembly 

 General Assembly: Opening Address and Plenary Sessions 

 Opening of the Scientific Symposium and Culture-Nature Journey 

 Welcome Reception & Ceremony 

  

Wednesday, 13 December Scientific Symposium and Culture-Nature Journey 

  

Thursday, 14 December Scientific Symposium and Culture-Nature Journey 

 General Assembly: Statutory Matters and Elections 

  

Friday, 15 December General Assembly: Resolutions  

 Presentation of the Gazzola Prize & Honorary Memberships 

 Scientific Symposium & Culture-Nature Journey: Conclusions  

 Closing Cocktail Dinner with Cultural Performance  

Post-Meetings and Tours: 16-17 December 

Saturday, 16 December Board Meeting 

 City visits by Delhi Government 

  

Sunday, 17 December Departure of Post-Event Tours 

 


